
CONTRACT PERSONNEL

Stock Contractors
Big Circle Rodeo   406-939-3889 marlene.dreesen@gmail.com
Big Circle Rodeo   406-939-3775 paul.eiker@gmail.com
Jacobs Rodeo 406-799-1469 tjlyman@yahoo.com
Red Eye Rodeo 406-560-0020 kaehlb@yahoo.com

Treasure State Rodeo 406-480-2389 vairarodeo@hotmail.com

Secretaries
Torrie Eiker 406-939-1837 torrie.eiker@gmail.com

Katrina Kruzich 406-560-0933 jskruzinQ@icloud.com
Billie Sky Ozark 406-301-3041 dd_deuce05@yahoo.com

Timers
Vickie Baumgartner 406-350-2988 vbaum@midrivers.com

Toni Bergstrom 406-591-0114 toniosborne@hotmail.com
Tara Boulanger 406-207-4057

Lou Clark 406-498-3465 coffeemom50@gmail.com
Kortney Diegel 406-939-2000 kortneyeiker@gmail.com
Marlene Eiker 406-939-0091 marlene.eiker@gmail.com

Arlene Haugland   406-388-4547 arlenehaugland@gmail.com
Haylee Langan 406-939-1807 haylee_lyn04@hotmail.com

Debbie Newman 406-253-9591 skeeterfive@gmail.com
Doris Ozark 406-230-0663 ozarkdd@gmail.com

Jodie Pankratz 406-228-2017 dddd@nemont.net
Bonnie Weaver 406-360-6701

Clown/Funny Man

Photographers
Vicki Correia 406-880-0821 montanamagicphotography@hotmail.com

David Hollenback 406-282-1502 david.hollenback.photos@gmail.com
Doug Hughes 406-852-4065 id.gyrs@gmail.com

Bill Jarvis 406-531-9078 photos_btlp@hotmail.com
Mark LaRowe 406-577-6122 mark@marklarowephotography.com
Gerry Mooney 510-697-2907 gerrymooney@sbcglobal.net
Tamara Robb 406-930-1371 crzymtcwgrl@yahoo.com



Pick Up Men
Micheal Beattie 406-459-1896 rev7v@live.com

Kaehl Berg 406-560-0020 kaehlb@yahoo.com
Justin Boggs 406-845-4705 boggsdrillinb97@gmail.com
Andy Bolich 406-580-0860 traceybolich@hotmail.com
Ted Brown 406-654-4313 katiemay_06@yahoo.com

Casey Currey 406-321-4569 caseycurrey@gmail.com
Brad Marshall 406-939-3287 marshall81bc@gmail.com
Tyler Myhre 406-942-0400 tymyhre@yahoo.com

Walter Ozark 406-853-3803
Ben Wrzesinski 406-431-6824 spinner124@gmail.com

Announcers
Brian Austin 406-263-2879 jennymccabe1976@gmail.com
Ray Champ 406-861-2935 ray_champ@hotmail.com

Josh Linebaugh 307-899-0520 linebaughauction@gmail.com
Vance Ruff 406-600-8706 vance.ruff@gmail.com

Robert Toavs 406-480-0433 robert.toavs@gmail.com
Joe Warner 406-253-4151 glaciergold@centurytel.net

Music Director

Judges
Roger Bergstrom 406-780-0902 bergstrom77@yahoo.com

Ray Buffington   406-861-7200 rodeonow5045@icloud.com
Don Clark   406-723-5097 cowboydc55@gmail.com
Jay Clark  406-491-8919 Hunt4life82@yahoo.com
Jim Duvall 406-707-0661 jimduvall12@gmail.com

Danny Halverson   406-749-1474 bunkhouseoriginals@yahoo.com
Colter Heckman 406-799-4386 colterheckman@gmail.com

Gordie Kesler 480-216-2111 gojokgk@gmail.com
Phil Luman   406-351-3215 philluman45@gmail.com

Dick Marshall   406-263-6140 marshallj_@hotmail.com
Wade Martin 406-351-2464 wamontana@hotmail.com

Martin Murphy 406-670-9286 mmurphy051719@gmail.com
Ron Nelson   406-480-5106 cowboydup6@gmail.com

Jason Nentwig 406-644-2509 nentwig jason@gmail.com
Travis Sigman 406-925-0832 tsigman@live.com



Bullfighters
Judd Applegate 406-560-0137 judd2211@gmail.com

Beau Harrell 406-459-6294 bullftr76@gmail.com
Travis Langan 406-939-5360 travislangan2@gmail.com
Shaw LaPlant 406-853-0637 shawlaplant@gmail.com

Tanner Solberg 406-724-7080 tanner_solberg@yahoo.com
Tyler Svendsbye 406-380-2949 tsvendsbye@yahoo.com


